FIGF K&
I

ST ERON

6125 K ULk 53 53
611 11 64
610 6 70
609 15 85
608 16 101
607 13 114
606 12 126
605 19 145
604 10 155
603 22 177
602 18 195
601 22 217
600 22 239
599 25 264
598 25 289
597 30 319
596 27 346
595 31 377
594 34 411
593 38 449
592 55 504
591 38 542
590 41 583
589 39 622
588 48 670
587 53 723
586 66 789
585 65 854
584 77 931
583 60 991
582 58 1049
581 54 1103
580 77 1180
579 66 1246
578 59 1305
577 71 1376
576 63 1439
575 63 1502
574 76 1578
573 69 1647
572 80 1727
571 83 1810
570 78 1888
569 90 1978
568 91 2069
567 88 2157
566 93 2250
565 107 2357
564 117 2474
563 97 2571
562 93 2664
561 106 2770
560 108 2878
559 123 3001




558 93 3094
557 121 3215
556 95 3310
555 93 3403
554 129 3532
553 123 3655
552 119 3774
551 131 3905
550 112 4017
549 123 4140
548 122 4262
547 116 4378
546 105 4483
545 101 4584
544 133 4717
543 113 4830
542 119 4949
541 127 5076
540 119 5195
539 123 5318
538 105 5423
537 98 5521
536 119 5640
535 110 5750
534 88 5838
533 100 5938
532 121 6059
531 98 6157
530 99 6256
529 114 6370
528 81 6451
527 95 6546
526 95 6641
525 96 6737
524 94 6831
523 91 6922
522 77 6999
521 84 7083
520 58 7141
519 88 7229
518 74 7303
517 65 7368
516 75 7443
515 73 7516
514 64 7580
513 78 7658
512 49 7707
511 65 7772
510 63 7835
509 60 7895
508 64 7959
507 51 8010
506 53 8063
505 62 8125
504 43 8168
503 35 8203






